
COURSE DENT D'ORLU 2008

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Classement NOM Prénom Temps Sexe
1 TEIXIDO 1:33:09 H S
2 TEIXIDO 1:35:49 H S
3 RONGERE 1:36:14 H S
4 TINEVEZ Maxime 1:39:15 H S
5 ESCUR 1:44:47 H V2
6 ASPIROT 1:48:18 H S
7 GOURHANT 1:51:33 H V1
8 VILLA Marc 1:52:26 H E
9 BAJUL 1:52:34 H S
10 TOOGOOD 1:53:41 H V1
11 BRIROT 1:54:12 H S
12 BOURRELY 1:55:12 H S
13 PINTO Patrice 1:57:07 H S
14 FRANCHET J. François 1:58:55 H V2
15 LARRIPA Bruno 1:59:20 H V1
16 DEWIT Raymond 1:59:56 H S
17 PIEDNOIR Delphine 2:00:09 F S
18 MOULIN Philippe 2:01:49 H S
19 ROUSSET Emmanuel 2:04:02 H S
20 GRASSAUD 2:07:48 H S
21 VEYRADIER 2:11:10 H V3
22 SEJALON Sophie 2:11:41 F S
23 LUSSO Michel 2:13:16 H S
24 GOUBERT Roland 2:13:53 H V2
25 SIEURAC 2:15:02 H V1
26 LAGASSE Pierre 2:16:03 H S
27 MARTY Jean 2:16:40 H V3
28 BOMPIEYRE 2:17:32 H V2
29 BONREPAUX Benjamin 2:18:16 H C
30 DERVILLE Florent 2:19:12
31 POUILLARD J. Louis 2:20:04 H V2
32 GUERIN Thierry 2:20:05 H V1
33 LASSERRE Philippe 2:20:09 H S
34 GRANAT Patrick 2:20:17 H V1
35 VEYRADIER 2:21:02 F V3
36 FOUQUET Gérald 2:23:37 H S
37 HAROUAT 2:25:24 H S
38 BOUICHOU Jean 2:25:28 H V2
39 LARUELLE Philippe 2:25:36 H V1
40 FLORENT Francis 2:26:43 H V2
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41 CHALARD Patrice 2:27:13 H V1
42 SALUDAS Denis 2:27:35 H V2
43 CASTEIL 2:31:03 H V2
44 GARCIA 2:31:45 H V1
45 VABRE Christian 2:34:09 H V2
46 DE MIGUEL 2:35:29 H V1
47 KELBERT 2:36:08 H V1
48 BAYNAT 2:44:32 F V1
49 DUPRAS Jacques 2:49:40 H V3
50 VILLIER Gérard 3:04:00 H V3
51 ROUCH Pierre H V1
52 PASTOR Brigitte F V1
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COURSE DENT D'ORLU 2008

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE

FEMININE
NOM Prénom Temps

1 PIEDNOIR Delphine 2:00:09
2 SEJALON Sophie 2:11:41
3 VEYRADIER 2:21:02
4 BAYNAT 2:44:32

CADET
NOM Prénom Temps

1 BONREPAUX Benjamin 2:18:16

ESPOIR
NOM Prénom Temps

1 VILLA Marc 1:52:26

VH 1
NOM Prénom Temps

1 GOURHANT 1:51:33
2 TOOGOOD 1:53:41
3 LARRIPA Bruno 1:59:20
4 SIEURAC 2:15:02
5 GUERIN Thierry 2:20:05
6 GRANAT Patrick 2:20:17
7 LARUELLE Philippe 2:25:36
8 CHALARD Patrice 2:27:13
9 GARCIA 2:31:45
10 DE MIGUEL 2:35:29
11 KELBERT 2:36:08
12 BAYNAT 2:44:32

VH 2
NOM Prénom Temps

1 ESCUR 1:44:47
2 FRANCHET J. François 1:58:55
3 GOUBERT Roland 2:13:53
4 BOMPIEYRE 2:17:32
5 POUILLARD J. Louis 2:20:04
6 BOUICHOU Jean 2:25:28
7 FLORENT Francis 2:26:43
8 SALUDAS Denis 2:27:35
9 CASTEIL 2:31:03
10 VABRE Christian 2:34:09

VH 3
NOM Prénom Temps

1 VEYRADIER 2:11:10
2 MARTY Jean 2:16:40
3 VEYRADIER 2:21:02
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4 DUPRAS Jacques 2:49:40
5 VILLIER Gérard 3:04:00
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